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Wednesday   13:00 Lanes 1 - 8Bowling en Partycentrum `s-Heerenbe
Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 1 3 Klavertje Vier 69 36 370 118 34068 25738 479 868 601 1112
2 5 7 Explosion 67 ½ 37 ½ 320 153 33617 22689 404 723 562 1031
3 8 2 Zandhazen 62 43 347 134 33258 22576 411 812 549 1088
4 3 5 Dream Team 58 47 314 157 32663 21645 372 715 529 1031
5 7 1 Golddiggers 57 48 331 145 33237 22819 427 843 577 1143
6 4 6 Pluumkes 53 52 305 163 32578 21220 371 672 534 996
7 2 4 Laatbloeiers 43 ½ 61 ½ 311 160 32362 20878 355 666 534 1006
8 6 8 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- Total WON
1-2 Explosion 537 494 1031 2 <---> Laatbloeiers 481 505 986 1
3-4 Golddiggers 422 460 882 0 <---> Pluumkes 424 469 893 3
5-6 Zandhazen 465 466 931 3 <---> BYE 0 0 0 0
7-8 Dream Team 499 490 989 3 <---> Klavertje Vier 475 487 962 0

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 383 Explosion 369 Klavertje Vier 345 Laatbloeiers
Scratch Series 726 Klavertje Vier 723 Explosion 675 Dream Team

Handicap Game 537 Explosion 505 Laatbloeiers 499 Dream Team
Handicap Series 1031 Explosion 989 Dream Team 986 Laatbloeiers

Men Scratch Game 147 Chris Ruikes 143 Klaus Schlichting 140 Stef Wissink
Scratch Series 287 Chris Ruikes 274 Klaus Schlichting 257 Stef Wissink

Handicap Game 188 Chris Ruikes 182 Stef Wissink 180 Henry Pietersen
Handicap Series 369 Chris Ruikes 355 Allert Helmink 341 Stef Wissink

Women Scratch Game 136 Mimi Seegers 121 Miranda Hieltjes 117 Renie Peters
Scratch Series 258 Mimi Seegers 228 Renie Peters 224 Miranda Hieltjes

Handicap Game 196 Mimi Seegers 171 Nel Engelen 170 Miranda Hieltjes
Handicap Series 378 Mimi Seegers 322 Miranda Hieltjes 320 Renie Peters

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 479 Klavertje Vier 427 Golddiggers 411 Zandhazen
Scratch Series 868 Klavertje Vier 843 Golddiggers 812 Zandhazen

Handicap Game 601 Klavertje Vier 577 Golddiggers 562 Explosion
Handicap Series 1143 Golddiggers 1112 Klavertje Vier 1088 Zandhazen

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 2 games to be eligible for any league award.

Men Scratch Game 214 Klaus Schlichting 189 Chris Ruikes 186 Theo van Bindsberger
Scratch Series 365 Klaus Schlichting 329 Chris Ruikes 318 Theo van Bindsberger

Handicap Game 242 Klaus Schlichting 233 Chris Ruikes 218 Theo van Bindsberger
Handicap Series 417 Chris Ruikes 415 Klaus Schlichting 396 Henry Pietersen

Women Scratch Game 175 Rena Brenger 171 Renie Peters 155 Thea Boerboom
Scratch Series 347 Rena Brenger 289 Renie Peters 271 Dinie Bosch

Handicap Game 218 Renie Peters 217 Thea Boerboom 207 Rena Brenger
Handicap Series 411 Rena Brenger 387 Thea Boerboom 387 Dinie Bosch

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- Total Total

1 - Golddiggers
1 Rena Brenger 132 33 6868 52 314 259 a122 a122 244 310
2 Thea Boerboom 97 58 5092 52 200 145 78 79 157 271
3 Dinie Bosch 102 54 7145 70 271 198 78 115 193 301

2 - Zandhazen

4 Gerard Arendsen 92 61 6315 68 195 124 87 88 175 295
6 Theo van Bindsberger 135 31 8157 60 275 212 a125 a125 250 312

27 VACANT 120 42 0 0 v120 v120 240 324
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- Total Total

3 - Klavertje Vier
7 Renie Peters 114 46 8009 70 271 198 111 117 228 320
8 Miranda Hieltjes 110 49 5291 48 259 208 103 121 224 322
9 Klaus Schlichting 146 23 10266 70 318 245 143 131 274 320

4 - Laatbloeiers

10 Stef Wissink 120 42 7009 58 251 190 117 140 257 341
11 Allert Helmink 94 60 5841 62 239 174 117 118 235 355
12 Mieke Helmink bk97 58 0 0 a87 a87 174 290

5 - Dream Team

13 Henk Bultink 104 53 6038 58 262 201 94 83 177 283
14 Guus Menting 116 44 6981 60 273 210 126 114 240 328
15 Mimi Seegers 94 60 5487 58 213 152 122 136 258 378

6 - Pluumkes
16 Nel Engelen 98 57 6092 62 244 179 87 114 201 315
17 Jan Vierwind 119 42 8137 68 263 192 96 114 210 294
18 Iene Bod 88 64 5125 58 215 154 a78 a78 156 284

7 - Explosion
19 Chris Ruikes 122 40 8304 68 306 235 147 140 287 369
21 Henry Pietersen 101 55 5912 58 208 147 125 98 223 333
25 Marinus Ebbing 97 58 3999 41 215 171 111 102 213 329

8 - BYE

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- Total Total
Gerrit Bartels 106 51 213 2 108 213 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- Total Total
Tonnie Romer 87 65 2460 28 123 227 190 361 0 0

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- Total
Klaus Schlichting 10266 70 146 214 365 143 131 274
Theo van Bindsberger 8157 60 135 186 318 a125 a125 250
Chris Ruikes 8304 68 122 189 329 147 140 287
Stef Wissink 7009 58 120 155 278 117 140 257
Jan Vierwind 8137 68 119 159 298 96 114 210
Guus Menting 6981 60 116 166 280 126 114 240
Henk Bultink 6038 58 104 151 261 94 83 177
Henry Pietersen 5912 58 101 157 280 125 98 223
Marinus Ebbing 3999 41 97 144 229 111 102 213
Allert Helmink 5841 62 94 155 240 117 118 235
Gerard Arendsen 6315 68 92 140 255 87 88 175

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- Total
Rena Brenger 6868 52 132 175 347 a122 a122 244
Renie Peters 8009 70 114 171 289 111 117 228
Miranda Hieltjes 5291 48 110 138 260 103 121 224
Dinie Bosch 7145 70 102 145 271 78 115 193
Nel Engelen 6092 62 98 135 254 87 114 201
Thea Boerboom 5092 52 97 155 268 78 79 157
Mimi Seegers 5487 58 94 136 258 122 136 258
Iene Bod 5125 58 88 119 222 a78 a78 156
Mieke Helmink 0 0 bk97 0 0 a87 a87 174
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League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling

Average of scores bowled

Above/Below League Average

Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night

MEN: +/- Men's Average

Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35
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